M-AD1 RANGE
Class D multichannel digital power amplifiers
150W/250W/500W
commercial@majorcom.fr +33 [0]5 61 31 86 87www.majorcom.fr
•  The M-AD1 range offers a wide choice of 100V line
class-D digital power amplifiers.
•   Available in 9 single- or multi-channel configurations :
1, 2 or 4 channels.

•  Front panel LEDs provide instant control of amplifier
status.
•  Easy to use, basic settings are on the front panel :
volume, bass and treble control.
•  Each amplifier has 2 audio inputs, including an input
to mute the current broadcast by dry contact and and
a 100V output that can be switched to 70V.
KEY POINTS
•  Multichannel amplifiers from 150W to 2000W.
•  Optimal cooling.
•  Easy to use : basic settings on the front panel.
•  Space saving : 1U or 2U (depending on model).
•  High performance > 91 % (class D technology).
M-AD1-2150
SEVERAL POWERS FROM SINGLE TO QUADRUPLE CHANNEL
1 x 150W : M-AD1-1150
1 x 250W : M-AD1-1250
1 x 500W : M-AD1-1500
2 x 150W : M-AD1-2150
2 x 250W : M-AD1-2250
2 x 500W : M-AD1-2500
4 x 150W : M-AD1-4150
4 x 250W : M-AD1-4250
4 x 500W : M-AD1-4500
M-AD1-1500
M-AD1 RANGE